2016.5
High-speed transmission 0.5mm pitch Board-to-Board connection fl oating connectors
FX23 Series
Features
1. 0.5mm pitch
2.  Stacking (Height : 15 - 30mm)/vertical
3. Contacts available : 20/40/60/80/100/120
for signal + 4 for power source

±
0.
25
3.7±0.15
0.8±0.1
2.6±0.25
7.45±0.25
P=0.5±0.15
Contact No.HContact No.G
Contact No.1 Contact No.FW=0.2±0.05
B±0.2
●Vertical header
［FX23-＊＊P-0.5SV15］
［FX23-＊＊P-0.5SV20］
Part No. HRS No. No. of contacts A B C D E F G H
FX23-20P-0.5SV15 573-3001-0 00 20 18.7 4.5 11.65 9.5 17.5 10 11 20
FX23-40P-0.5SV15 573-3002-3 00 40 23.7 9.5 16.65 14.5 22.5 20 21 40
FX23-60P-0.5SV15 573-3003-6 00 60 28.7 14.5 21.65 19.5 27.5 30 31 60
FX23-80P-0.5SV15 573-3004-9 00 80 33.7 19.5 26.65 24.5 32.5 40 41 80
FX23-100P-0.5SV15 573-3005-1 00 100 38.7 24.5 31.65 29.5 37.5 50 51 100
FX23-120P-0.5SV15 573-3006-4 00 120 43.7 29.5 36.65 34.5 42.5 60 61 120
Part No. HRS No. No. of contacts A B C D E F G H
FX23-20P-0.5SV20 573-3101-5 00 20 18.7 4.5 11.65 9.5 17.5 10 11 20
FX23-40P-0.5SV20 573-3102-8 00 40 23.7 9.5 16.65 14.5 22.5 20 21 40
FX23-60P-0.5SV20 573-3103-0 00 60 28.7 14.5 21.65 19.5 27.5 30 31 60
FX23-80P-0.5SV20 573-3104-3-00 80 33.7 19.5 26.65 24.5 32.5 40 41 80
FX23-100P-0.5SV20 573-3105-6 00 100 38.7 24.5 31.65 29.5 37.5 50 51 100
FX23-120P-0.5SV20 573-3106-9 00 120 43.7 29.5 36.65 34.5 42.5 60 61 120
Unit：mm
Unit：mm
5
S

D±0.25
P=0.5±0.15
W=0.2±0.05
0.8±0.1
2.6±0.25
6.1±0.25
7.6±0.25
Contact No.G
Contact No.1
Contact No.F
●Vertical receptacle
［FX23-＊＊S-0.5SV］
［FX23-＊＊S-0.5SV10］
Unit：mm
Part No. HRS No. No. of contacts A B C D E F G
FX23-20S-0.5SV 573-3201-0 00 20 17.2 4.5 9.5 15.7 10 11 20
FX23-40S-0.5SV 573-3202-2 00 40 22.2 9.5 14.5 20.7 20 21 40
FX23-60S-0.5SV 573-3203-5 00 60 27.2 14.5 19.5 25.7 30 31 60
FX23-80S-0.5SV 573-3204-8 00 80 32.2 19.5 24.5 30.7 40 41 80
FX23-100S-0.5SV 573-3205-0 00 100 37.2 24.5 29.5 35.7 50 51 100
FX23-120S-0.5SV 573-3206-3 00 120 42.2 29.5 34.5 40.7 60 61 120
Unit：mm
Part No. HRS No. No. of contacts A B C D E F G
FX23-20S-0.5SV10 573-3301-4 00 20 17.2 4.5 9.5 15.7 10 11 20
FX23-40S-0.5SV10 573-3302-7 00 40 22.2 9.5 14.5 20.7 20 21 40
FX23-60S-0.5SV10 573-3303-0 00 60 27.2 14.5 19.5 25.7 30 31 60
FX23-80S-0.5SV10 573-3304-2 00 80 32.2 19.5 24.5 30.7 40 41 80
FX23-100S-0.5SV10 573-3305-5 00 100 37.2 24.5 29.5 35.7 50 51 100
FX23-120S-0.5SV10 573-3306-8 00 120 42.2 29.5 34.5 40.7 60 61 120
6
S
ep
.1

ll
R
ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
FX23 Series●High-speed transmission 0.5mm pitch Board-to-Board connection floating connectors
●Right angle receptacle
［FX23-＊＊S-0.5SH］
Unit：mm
Part No. HRS No. No. of contacts A B C D E F G H
FX23-20S-0.5SH 573-3401-9 00 20 15.5 4.5 7.8 11.2 14 10 11 20
FX23-40S-0.5SH 573-3402-1 00 40 20.5 9.5 12.8 16.2 19 20 21 40
FX23-60S-0.5SH 573-3403-4 00 60 25.5 14.5 17.8 21.2 24 30 31 60
FX23-80S-0.5SH 573-3404-7 00 80 30.5 19.5 22.8 26.2 29 40 41 80
FX23-100S-0.5SH 573-3405-0 00 100 35.5 24.5 27.8 31.2 34 50 51 100
FX23-120S-0.5SH 573-3406-2 00 120 40.5 29.5 32.8 36.2 39 60 61 120
A±0.3
D±0.25
E±0.25
C±0.25